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RESIDENTIAL LISTINGS

#139 Beautiful! 2992 sq ft 4/2 Marlette. View, privacy, 7 springs, 

wildlife, fenced. 25988 Laycock Cr. Rd. MV. $895,000 Additional  

cultivated 134 ac for $295,000.

#135 Reduced! Instant Equity! 3/2 Fixer, estate, as is. 237 NW 

Charolais Hts. JD. $152,900

#149 REDUCED! 3/1 13 ac. Guest quarters, stream, wildlife, 

seclusion. 49714 S Hwy 395 Ukiah $179,500

#150 2/2 Plus Bonus room, lg lot irrigation well, garage. 271 N 

Cozart St. PC $149,000

#915 Motivated! 3/1, carport, quiet street. 130 E 6TH ST PC. $99,000

#114 Motivated 3/2 MF w/addition, outbuildings, parking. OWC 

240 E. Main St. LC $65,900

COMMERCIAL 

#137 Great Location in John Day Plaza! 9000 sq ft .45 ac. 

parking, lg display windows,office,storage,loading docks. 635 W. 

Main St. JD. $375,000

#971 Motivated! Restaurant lounge w/3500 sq.ft. upgraded. 

Equipment and furnishings included. OWC. 137 W. Front St. PC $265,000

LAND

#154 Views! .65 ac w/city services. Valley View Dr. JD $29,900

#101 River front buildable  341 +/- ac. $249,000 or rec. 

172+/- $130,500 OWC Middle Fork Ln. Ritter

#1018 1.22 ac. Irrigated, flat, utilities,views. 12th St. PC. $50,000

#973 .48 ac. city lot w/ service 335 N. Cozart, PC. $59,900

#134 Reduced! 40 acres, Borders BLM, w/ NF JD River. OWC Wall 

Creek Monument. $159,000

We are now providing Property Management 
and looking for properties to manage!

PENDING

#152 2/1 JD $135,000

#147 4/2 JD $213,000

#144 3/3 JD $274,000

#151 3/1 MV $95,000

#132 1/1 Crane $135,000

331 W. Main, John Day
541-575-2710 • Fax: 541-575-2610
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Wendy Cates, GRI

Principal Broker, Owner
541-620-4239

wendyhull21@yahoo.com

Amy Denman

Principal Broker
503-577-7029

ajdenman@aol.com

Fred Winegar, GRI

Broker
541-620-1506

fww@ortelco.net

Danielle Courchesne

Broker 
208-891-7225

dcourchesne02@gmail.com

Move in ready! Remodeled 1686 sqft 
3 bedroom 2 bath family home on one level. 
Features living room, family room, master 
bedroom has large walk in closet. There is 
an enclosed front porch, fenced yard with 
underground sprinklers, new roof, gutters and 
vinyl windows. Property has a large lot, off 
street parking and a one car garage. 
111 SE Elm St. John Day $158,000 
RMLS#19162360

502 Real Estate 502 Real Estate 502 Real Estate 502 Real Estate 502 Real Estate 502 Real Estate

Serving Eastern Oregon Since 1979
Give us a call today for Free Market Analysis.

Over 87% of buyers search the internet before 
purchasing. We are active members of the 

Regional & Local Mutltiple Listing Service and 
have exposure on numerous national websites.

OFFICE

541-575-2121
160 E. Main • John Day, OR 97845
JERRY FRANKLIN,  
GRI (ABR) SRES
Principal Broker/Owner, 541-820-3721

MICHAL MADDEN
Broker, 541-620-4408

TRACI FRAZIER
Broker, 541-620-0925

LINDSEY MADDEN
Broker, 541-792-0031

DE ANN SANDOR  
Broker, 360-690-5233

VIEW OUR LISTINGS
www.easternoregonrealty.net

www.rmls.com
www.realtor.com

www.farmseller.com
eastoregonrealestate.com

Visit our website and videos for new 
multiple timbered and recreational 

properties with LOP tags @ 
easternoregonrealty.net

NEW LISTINGS

3432RR  36+/-acres (33+/- irrigated). Spring, 
fully fenced. 3bd/2ba 1988 Fuqua MH on 
foundation. 2880 sqft insulated shop with 
power, water, heated floor. 20x40 Garage/
hay shed, barn. 401 Main St. Unity, OR 97884  
$478,000 RMLS#19036917
3433R   Beautiful home nestled in the trees 
bordering BLM on 2 sides. 4bd/2ba, 2 story 
home. Decks, 2 car garage/with shop, storage 
above. Property offers yard, fruit trees pond, 
barn. 26531 Nelson Rd. Canyon City, OR 97820 
$329,000 RMLS#19682159  
RESIDENTIAL

3415R  3bd/1ba, 1368sqft home on lg. lot. 
Fenced back area, lots of outbuildings. 
Irrigation ditch runs in front of home. 
Woodstove & oil monitor heater. 59831 
Screech Alley Loop John Day, OR 97845 
$110,000 RMLS#19180656
3406R Price Reduction. Beautiful 3bd/2ba 
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